       CSN084F Series
SMD WIRE WOUND POWER INDUCTORS (UNSHIELDED)
   Rev. A
A. Electrical Specifications:
PART NO. Marking Inductance
(μH) Tolerance Test Freq.
(KHz)
DCR Max.
(Ω)
Rated
Current (A)
I sat
(A)
CSN084F-1R0M 1R0 1.0 M 100 0.009 6.80 9.00
CSN084F-1R5M 1R5 1.5 M 100 0.010 6.40 8.00
CSN084F-2R2M 2R2 2.2 M 100 0.012 6.10 7.00
CSN084F-3R3M 3R3 3.3 M 100 0.015 5.40 6.40
CSN084F-4R7M 4R7 4.7 M 100 0.018 4.80 5.40
CSN084F-6R8M 6R8 6.8 M 100 0.027 4.40 4.60
CSN084F-100M 100 10 M 100 0.038 3.90 3.80
CSN084F-150M 150 15 M 100 0.046 3.10 3.00
CSN084F-220M 220 22 M 100 0.085 2.70 2.60
CSN084F-330M 330 33 M 100 0.100 2.10 2.00
CSN084F-470M 470 47 M 100 0.140 1.80 1.60
CSN084F-680M 680 68 M 100 0.200 1.50 1.40
CSN084F-101M 101 100 M 100 0.280 1.30 1.20
CSN084F-151M 151 150 M 100 0.400 1.00 1.00
CSN084F-221M 221 220 M 100 0.610 0.80 0.80
CSN084F-331M 331 330 M 100 1.020 0.60 0.60
CSN084F-471M 471 470 M 100 1.270 0.50 0.50
CSN084F-681M 681 680 M 100 2.020 0.40 0.40
CSN084F-102M 102 1000 M 100 3.000 0.30 0.30
B. Dimensions: mm (Inch)
Series a b c d e f g h i
CSN084F 12.95
(0.510)